
 
 
        Instructional Day (8:30am to 3pm)              Instructional ½ Day (8:30am to 12:30pm) 
 

Holiday (no school for students/staff)              First Day of ESY Period  
 

 
Staff Development Day (no school for students) 

 
 

St. Coletta Special Education PCS 
2024-2025 School Calendar (TENTATIVE) 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST DAY- 8/26/2024 

August ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      5 
 

 

September ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

      20 
 

LAST DAY- 7/24/2025 

October ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

      21 
 

 

November ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

      16 
 

 

December ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

      15 
 

 

January ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

      21 
 

 

February ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

      18 
 

 

March ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31     19 
 

 

April ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

      17 
 

 

May ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      20 
 

 

June ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

      20 
 

 

July ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

      17 
 

*the school may use Staff 
Development Days, 

scheduled breaks, or 
federal holidays to make 
up instructional time as 

needed. 

 



 

KEY DATES 2024-2025 
 
AUGUST 2024 
Wednesday, August 14: New Hire Orientation Begins 
Monday, August 19: Returning Staff Orientation 
Friday, August 23: Open House 
Monday, August 26: First Day of School 
 
SEPTEMBER 2024 
Monday, September 2: Labor Day (School Closed) 
 
OCTOBER 2024 
Friday, October 11: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 
Monday, October 14: Indigenous Peoples Day (School Closed) 
 
NOVEMBER 2024 
Tuesday, November 5: Election Day (School Closed) 
Monday, November 11: Veteran’s Day (School Closed) 
Wednesday, November 20: Parent Teacher Conference Event (12 to 5:30pm) 
Wednesday, November 27 – Friday, November 29:  Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) 
 
DECEMBER 2024 
Monday, December 23 –Wednesday, January 1: Winter Break (School Closed) 
 
JANUARY 2025 
Thursday, January 2: Students/Staff Return from Winter Break 
Monday, January 20: Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed) 
 
FEBRUARY 2025 
Friday, February 14: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 
Monday, February 17: Presidents Day (School Closed) 
 
MARCH 2025 
Thursday, March 13: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 
Friday, March 14: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 
 
APRIL 2025 
Monday April 14 – Friday, April 18: Spring Break (School Closed) 
 
MAY 2025 
Wednesday, May 14: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 
Wednesday, May 21: Parent Teacher Conference Event (12 to 5:30pm) 
Friday, May 23: Half-Day Dismissal for Students 
Monday, May 26: Memorial Day (School Closed) 
 
JUNE 2025 
Monday, June 16: ESY Period Begins 
Thursday, June 19: Juneteenth (School Closed) 
 
JULY 2025 
Friday, July 4: Independence Day observed (School Closed) 
Thursday, July 24: Last Day for Students (1/2 Day Dismissal for Students) 
Friday, July 25: Staff Clean-Up Day 
 

 




